
1

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As r Rul 47 f PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Upload ed on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Servi ces and Goods.

/, NAME OF THE ORGAN ZAI ON/DEPTT

; FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT.

, T TLE OF CONTRACT

> TENDER NUM BER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

, TENDER VALUE

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

> ESTIMATEO COMPLETION PERIOD

(i) PPRA Website
(Federal ABencaes)

News Paperslii)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME)

, NATU RE OF PURCHASE

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002399

2912s

SUPPLY OF AERIAI. BUNDLED coNDUcToR  /Core somm,

Rs.17.739.000/- Ex€ludinq GST

!14

507o in 60-Davs
507" in 90-I)avs

TS545293E

Dailv "DAWN" Lahore dated 14.08.2024

ciJ --Ji lrjrjJ dated 14.08.2024

04.o9.2024 1045 H

Local

0ireclor(Frot ri:en

MEPCO

FEDERAT

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

> ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

\L ^4 * (luq

No

tutPco H0.

lsl,

(PPRA)



2

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVETOPE BIDDING PROCEDUF E

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED
WITH BRIEF REASONS li.e. EMERGENCy, DTRECT CONTTACT|NC. NEGOTTATED TENDERTNG
ETC.) NtL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIVIPETENT AUTHORITY WA]; OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING, N.A

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 03

l\lvs Pakistan Cables
lvrs Fast C{bles
M/s Universal Cahles Ind.

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BTDDER WAS TOWEST BTDDER yes

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS STGNED yes

3

4

iet!!trl
hll:Pcr,li .lrlrtli

Dis?

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOTD 04

NUs Pakistan Crbles
M/s Fast Cables
M/s Univ€rsal Cables Ind.
trlUs Newase Cables

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS yes

(ifyes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

1, SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

---2. SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

a4

E
L-



l

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

To Be

A er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website ln Resoect of All Public
Contracts of Wor , Services & Goods

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENTAITHE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 03

M/s Pakistan Cables
1{/s Fast Cables
NI/s flniversal Cablcs lnd.

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/s ['ast Crbles l'Yt. Ltd. Lahore

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUT B]DDER IN EVALUAIION REPORT
(i.e. 1",2"d,3'd EVALUATED BtD)

ll/s Fast Cablcs Pvt. Ltd. Lahore l1 'tLowest & Most Advantaqeous bidderl

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

> N CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS iBriefly
describe). N.A

oireclorlProcur ,tt)
r,JtEPC0 lt0. uital

(PPRA)



4

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE F EAD OU I A'i TH E ] IME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDE tS
(Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation report)

I ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

(if yes give details)

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF AI\]Y

.Ll.7Li 024

E!-!2239,000/- Ex.ludinq GsT

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

0ireelirt{Pr0c 80
I!;EPa;r.i ii0. rr?riii..



EVALUATION REPORT
Per R 35o PRA Rules 2

MEPCO

As per Bidding Documents

As lJnder

Rule/Regulatlon/gBD',
Policy/Basis tor Rojactlon I
Acceptance as per Rule 35

1

2

o, PP Rules 2004.

3 s UniversalCables

Daled b3 -\s - Z\
FoMarded to the Deputy Director, Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, lsrFloor FBC Building
Near Slate Bank, Sector G-5/2, Islamabad for uploading at PPRA Website

DIREC
,rlrl,',
t orbrl

ti
oc.

TD. MULTANzto:copy

A66istant Djreclor (c.O) MEPCo H/O ITEPCO Multan for uploading MEPCO's website
i,'Us Paki$tan Cables Ltd.60lA zahoot Elahl Road, Gulberg-4, Opp. Fc College Lahore.
lv?s Fa6t Cables '192-Y Block, CommercialArea, Phaso-lll, DHA Lahole.
M/s UniversalCables lnd. Ltd 61/C, Jami Commercjal Street N0.7, Phas+Vll DHA, Karachi

1.

2.

4.

t Name of Procuring AgencY

Slngle Stage.Ons Envslope2 Method of Procurement:

Aerial Bundle Conductor 50mm23. Title of Procurement

291254 Tender lnquiry No

TS545293E

04,09.2024, '10:15 a.m

5 PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

6 Date & Time of Bid Closing

04.09.2024 ,'10:45 a.m7. Date & Time of Bid Opening

Three (03)I No of Bids Received

I Criteria for Bid Evaluation

l\4arks

Technical
(lf appllcable)

Name of Bidder Financial
(lt appllcable)

Tender
Rate per
km (Rs.)

M/s Pakistan Cables Not Applicable NotApplicable 818000

M/s Fast Cables Not ApPlicable NotApplicable Most Advantageous Biddet657000

Not ApPlicable Not Applicable 799870

:ndsi No 207P-BL

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

Ii
tlo. i


